
SMVT Bengaluru - Narasapur  Special Fare AC Holi Special/06549XXXXX - ACExp - SWR 
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to NS/Narasapur 
19h 10m - 830 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 11:20 0 1 0 32 910 SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 11:53 11:55 2m 0 1 18 80 906 SWR
3 HUP Hindupur 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 101 43 628 SWR
4 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 1 181 40 357 SCR
5 ATP Anantapur 15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 214 61 342 SCR
6 GY Gooty Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 271 66 365 SCR
7 DHNE Dhone Junction 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 327 45 SCR
8 NDL Nandyal Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 402 50 211 SCR
9 GID Giddalur 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 456 58 SCR
10 CBM Cumbum 21:00 21:01 1m 0 1 489 74 SCR
11 MRK Markapur Road 21:22 21:23 1m 0 1 515 55 160 SCR
12 VKN Vinukonda 22:30 22:31 1m 0 1 577 57 SCR
13 NRT Narasaraopet 23:10 23:11 1m 0 1 614 25 80 SCR
14 GNT Guntur Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 659 35 32 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 691 52 19 SCR
16 GDV Gudivada Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 735 46 SCR
17 KKLR Kaikaluru 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 764 56 SCR
18 AKVD Akividu 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 781 46 6 SCR
19 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 798 31 SCR
20 PKO Palakollu 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 821 7 SCR
21 NS Narasapur 06:30 0 2 830 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (05:51)

May 05 2024 (05:51)

1

1


